ALEXANDRIA
and the Sea

Harris Manchester College, Oxford

Friday 27th March 2020

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00
19:30

Franck Goddio
IEASM
An overview of the Portus Magnus at Alexandria

Reception
Speakers’ dinner

Saturday 28" March 2020

09:00-09:30
Session 1
09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-14:00

Session 2
14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

Registration
Studies from the_Portus Magnus

Jean-Philippe Goiran
Archéorient, Maison I'Orient de la Méditerranée/CNRS
Geoarchaeology of the ancient harbours of Alexandria (Egypt): state of the art

Antoine Guillain
IEASM
Portus Magnus: Approche méthodologique d’une fouille sous-marine

Refreshments

Catherine Grataloup
IEASM
Ceramics from the Portus Magnus

Andrew Meadows
Faculty of Classics/New College, University of Oxford
Coins from the Portus Magnus

Damian Robinson (Alexander Belov ¢ David Honoré ¢ Catherine Grataloup
+ Patrice Sandrin ¢ Nesreen Elgaly ¢ Tina Roushannafas)

OCMA, University of Oxford

J3: a Roman working vessel from the Portus Magnus

Elsbeth van der Wilt
IEASM
Lead tokens from the Portus Magnus

Lunch

The maritime fagade of Alexandria

Jean-Yves Carrez-Maratray

University of Sorbonne

From Alexandria to Canopus: some topographical and religious observations
concerning the eastern Alexandrian shore

Ehab Fahmi
Central Department of Underwater Antiquities
Alexandria and its suburbs: the maritime cultural landscape

Refreshments

Susan Walker
Ashmolean Museum/Wolfson College, University of Oxford
The emperor Caracalla’s visit to Alexandria as seen from the harbour

Alexander Belov
Centre for Egyptological Studies of the Russian Academy of Sciences



16:30-17:00

Alexandria as the centre of maritime innovations

Kyriakos Savvopoulos
University of Oxford
Underwater finds from Akra Lochias and Shatby

Sunday 29" March 2020

Session 3
09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00
13:00

The city and the sea

Pascal Arnaud

University of Lyons2/CNRS

Ships, people, port-networks and seasons: keys for understanding the maritime
sea-routes from and to Alexandria

Robert Bianchi
Independent scholar
Thalassa: the sea connecting Alexandria with Rhodes and Syracuse

Refreshments

Mohamed Kenawi ¢ Cristina Mondin
EAMENA, University of Oxford ¢ Museo Civico di Asolo, University of Padua
Alexandria, the chora, and the Mediterranean: tracing trade networks

Thomas Faucher
IRAMA-CRP2A/CBRS/University of Bourdeaux Montaigne
Capital coins: the numismatic evidence of terrestrial Alexandria

Closing remarks

Lunch



